
Drinks & Dessert
Menu





Sanya Margarita

Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Purée, 
Pineapple, Sweet & sour mix

Tequila, Cointreau, 
Coco Real, Sweet & sour mix

Vodka, Kahlúa, 
Espresso & Vanilla Syrup

Shanghai Passionfruit

Beijing Espresso

Cocktails 
(18+)

8.95



Gulin Pina Colada
Coconut Rum,  Coco Real,
Cream & Pineapple Juice

White Rum, Lemonade,
Sweet & Sour Mix

Coconut Rum, Grenadine, 
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Sweet & Sour Mix

Macau Mojito

Hangzhou Mai Tai



Bourbon Whiskey, Bitters 
& Sugar Syrup

Chongqing Negroni  
Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari

Xi’an Old fashioned

Imperial Dragon 22.50
Sake, Lychee Juice, Mango Juice, 
Cranberry Juice, Grenadine 
and  Sweet & Sour mix

Rendezvous Special

10.50



Lychee Juice, Lemon Juice
Grenadine

Lime, Mint, Sweet & Sour Mix
and Lemonade

Pineapple Juice, Lemonade
& Pink Shimmer Powder

Lychee Blossom

Celestial Mojito

Dragon Bay

Mocktails 6.75



Sake Bottle

Sake
16.90 29

1/2 Btl

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

29.50

29.50

9.50

25

55

90

120

165

175

18. Di Maria Prosecco 75cl

19. Di Maria Rosato Prosecco 75cl

20. Di Maria Prosecco 200ml 

26. Laurent Perrier Rose 75cl

25. Veuve Clicquot 75cl

29. Dom Perignon 75cl

27. Ruinart Blanc De Blancs Brut 75cl

28. Ruinart Brut Rose 75cl

300

(18+) ID will be required. Please be prepared to show proof of age.

(18+)

(18+)

21. Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 200ml

22. Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 375ml

30. Dom Perignon Rosé 75cl

23. Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 

24. Moët & Chandon Rosé

Btl 85
Btl 95

550

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl



Citrus fruits and green apple on the nose 
with lemon and pear finish

Fresh, clean and balanced varietal blend with 
guava and melon notes

5. Frascati Superiore Organic Racemo DOCG
Flavours of white peach, almonds and zesty acidity

4. Seven Degrees New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc
Crisp, zesty fruits with notes of citrus, 
lemongrass and passionfruit

6. Picpoul de Pinet 
Lively and fresh on the palate with well-balanced acidity 
and stone fruits

7. Domaine Fillon Chablis
Notes of green apple, citrus, and mineral 
with a crisp, clean profile

White Wines
1. La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio 

3. Running Duck Sauvignon Blanc

WINE LIST
Glass of house wine
White, Red or Rosé Wine

125ml 5.20

All prices listed below are for bottles

(18+)

175ml 250ml Btl

5.90 7.80 25

5.90 8.10 26

27

27

30

47

Refreshing and zesty lime leaf notes leading to a crisp,
balanced finish

2. La Girouette Sauvignon Blanc 5.90 8.10 26



8. La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio Rosé 

Rosé Wines

9. Sugarbird White Zinfandel Rosé

10. Chemin de Provence Rosé

11. La Deliziosa Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Ripe black fruits on the palate, with supple
tannins and a smooth finish

Red Wines

12.  Pico a Pico Merlot - Carmenere

13. Made in Mendoza Malbec

16. Le Pigeonnier Cotes du Rhone 

17. Barolo Foje d'Autun DOCG

175ml 250ml Btl

5.90 7.80 25

6.10 8.10 26

30

Notes of ripe red cherry and raspberry, a silky texture, 
and savoury undertones

14. Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir

Pure and elegant, with notes of dark and red fruits, 
and aged in amphorae and barrels

15. Antanõ Tinto Rioja

175ml 250ml Btl

5.90 7.80 25

5.90 7.80 25

276.10 8.40

27

28

30

47

Full-bodied with spicy red fruits

Light and crisp with fresh raspberry and 
strawberry fruit

Fragrant, light red fruits and easy-drinking style.

Aromas of raspberries, strawberries, 
with a hint of guava

Red berry and fresh plum flavours on the palate

Rich and full, smooth tannins, ripe red berry 
flavours and spice

Garnet red with an ethereal, rich bouquet and 
velvety mouthfeel



Vodka

Rum

Brandy

Tequila

25ml

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Haku

6.30
6.30
5.60
5.60
6.60

50ml

8.60
8.60
7.90
7.90
8.90

Captain Morgans Spiced
Malibu
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgans Dark
Kraken
Bumbu

5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.60
6.30

7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.90
8.60

Courvoisier
Hennessy
Remy Martin VSOP
Louis XIII

6.30
6.70
7.70
180

8.60
7
12.20

Patron Silver

Illegal Mezcal

5.20

5.70
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila

Ciroc Red Berry
Ciroc Pineapple

Ciroc Mango

6.30 8.60

6.30 8.60

6.30 8.60

Don Julio 1948
4.10

500

BtlGrey Goose Altius 300

House Vodka 5.30 7.60
(18+)

(18+)

(18+)

(18+)

(18+) ID will be required. Please be prepared to show proof of age.

Btl



Gin

Whiskey

Japanese

Liquor

25ml

5.30
5.30
5.70
5.50
6.70
5.70
5.70

50ml

7.60
7.60
8
7.80
9
8
8

Jack Daniel's

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Monkey 47

Gordon's Original
Gordon's Pink
Tanqueray
Bombay Saphire

Nikka
Hibiki
Hatozaki Blended Whisky

Cointreau
Kahlúa
Baileys
Disaronno Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Archers

7.20
5.70
5.70

10.10
8
8

Whitley Neil Blood orange

Whitley Neil Rhubarb
Whitley Neil Raspberry

5.70 8

Jinzu
Botanist
Ki No Bi

Glenfiddich

Macallan Gold

5.90 7.80
6.30
5.70
11.70

8.60
8
14

7.20 9.50

8.20
11.70

10.50
14

7.40 9.70

5.30
5.30

7.60
7.60
7.60

5.30 7.60
5.30 7.60
5.30 7.60

Aperol Spritz

Bulleit Bourbon 6.30 8.60

Licor 43
7.50
5.30

(18+)

(18+)

(18+)

(18+)



Largers & Ciders
Budweiser
Stella 
Rekorderlig
Becks Blue 
Bulmers 
Tiger Beer 
Tsingtao 
1/2 Pint Shandy
Pint Shandy
Peroni Gluten Free

5.10
5.10
5.90
4.60
5.90
5.20
5.20
3.70
5.70
5

Tequila Rose
Sambuca Black
Sambuca White
Jagermeister

Shots
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

25ml

Non-Alcoholic Spirits

Seedlip Groovet
Tanqueray Alcohol Free

Pentire Coastal Spritz

5.10
5.60
5.60

Draught
Mahou
Koppaberg Crisp Apple
Corona Extra
Stella Artois

3.50
3.40
3.50
3.40

6.40
6
6.40
6.20

Sapparo

Half Pint

3.50 6.40

(18+)

(18+)

(18+)

(18+)

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

Btl

(Alcohol free)



Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Blackcurrent Squash

Lime Squash

Sparkling Water 

Fever Tree Slim tonic
Fever Tree Tonic

J20
Appletiser

Soda

Pepsi  
Pepsi Max 
Lemonade 

Still Water

Half 3.70
3.70

3.20
3.20

Pint 4.70
4.70

4.60
4.60

Soft Drinks

Small Large

3.70
2.70

4.70
3.70

3
3
3.70
3.70

Juices
3.70

3.70

4.70

4.70

3.70 4.70

1.80 2.40

1.80 2.40

Sprite

Coke
Diet Coke

3.70
3.70
3.70

Half Pint

Half Pint

Half Pint

Small Large

Half Pint

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Half Pint

Half Pint

3.70 4.70Half Pint

Half Pint

Half Pint

Elderflower 3.70Bottle



Hot Drinks
Liqueur Coffee 7.10

3.70

3.70

3.70

4

4
4
3.60

Chinese Tea

English Tea

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Peppermint tea 3.70

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Strawberry Cheesecake
Banana Fritter
Apple Toffee

Desserts

Banana Toffee

6.70

6.20
5.20
7.20
7.20

ALLERGIES, INTOLERANCES AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

Dessert Wine 7.20





FOLLOW & TAG OUR SOCIALS
@SWINDONRENDEZVOUS

SCAN THE QR CODE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

THANK YOU FOR VISITING SWINDON RENDEZVOUS

Stay up to date with all our latest news, events, special offers & more

www.swindonrendezvous.co.uk


