



*Drinks & Dessert
Menu*



Cocktails 8.95

(18+)

Shanghai Passionfruit

Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Purée,
Pineapple, Sweet & sour mix



Sanya Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau,
Coco Real, Sweet & sour mix



Beijing Espresso

Vodka, Kahlúa,
Espresso & Vanilla Syrup

Macau Mojito

White Rum, Lemonade,
Sweet & Sour Mix



Gulin Pina Colada

Coconut Rum, Coco Real,
Cream & Pineapple Juice

Hangzhou Mai Tai

Coconut Rum, Grenadine,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Sweet & Sour Mix



Xi'an Old fashioned

Bourbon Whiskey, Bitters
& Sugar Syrup



Chongqing Negroni 10.50

Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari

Rendezvous Special ★

Imperial Dragon 22.50

Sake, Lychee Juice, Mango Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Grenadine
and Sweet & Sour mix



Mocktails 6.75

Lychee Blossom

Lychee Juice, Lemon Juice
Grenadine



Celestial Mojito

Lime, Mint, Sweet & Sour Mix
and Lemonade

Dragon Bay

Pineapple Juice, Lemonade
& Pink Shimmer Powder



Sparkling Wine & Champagne (18+)

18. Di Maria Prosecco 75cl	Btl 29.50
19. Di Maria Rosato Prosecco 75cl	Btl 29.50
20. Di Maria Prosecco 200ml	Btl 9.50
21. Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 200ml	Btl 25
22. Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 375ml	Btl 55
23. Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut	Btl 85
24. Moët & Chandon Rosé	Btl 95
25. Veuve Clicquot 75cl	Btl 90
26. Laurent Perrier Rose 75cl	Btl 120
27. Ruinart Blanc De Blancs Brut 75cl	Btl 165
28. Ruinart Brut Rose 75cl	Btl 175
29. Dom Perignon 75cl	Btl 300
30. Dom Perignon Rosé 75cl	Btl 550

Sake (18+)

	1/2	Btl
Sake Bottle	16.90	29

(18+) ID will be required. Please be prepared to show proof of age.

WINE LIST (18+)

Glass of house wine
White, Red or Rosé Wine

125ml **5.20**

All prices listed below are for bottles

White Wines

	175ml	250ml	Btl
1. La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio <i>Citrus fruits and green apple on the nose with lemon and pear finish</i>	5.90	7.80	25
2. La Girouette Sauvignon Blanc <i>Refreshing and zesty lime leaf notes leading to a crisp, balanced finish</i>	5.90	8.10	26
3. Running Duck Sauvignon Blanc <i>Fresh, clean and balanced varietal blend with guava and melon notes</i>	5.90	8.10	26
4. Seven Degrees New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc <i>Crisp, zesty fruits with notes of citrus, lemongrass and passionfruit</i>			27
5. Frascati Superiore Organic Racemo DOCG <i>Flavours of white peach, almonds and zesty acidity</i>			27
6. Picpoul de Pinet <i>Lively and fresh on the palate with well-balanced acidity and stone fruits</i>			30
7. Domaine Fillon Chablis <i>Notes of green apple, citrus, and mineral with a crisp, clean profile</i>			47

Rosé Wines

	175ml	250ml	Btl
8. La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio Rosé Light and crisp with fresh raspberry and strawberry fruit	5.90	7.80	25
9. Sugarbird White Zinfandel Rosé Fragrant, light red fruits and easy-drinking style.	6.10	8.10	26
10. Chemin de Provence Rosé Aromas of raspberries, strawberries, with a hint of guava			30

Red Wines

	175ml	250ml	Btl
11. La Deliziosa Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Red berry and fresh plum flavours on the palate	5.90	7.80	25
12. Pico a Pico Merlot - Carmenere Full-bodied with spicy red fruits	5.90	7.80	25
13. Made in Mendoza Malbec Ripe black fruits on the palate, with supple tannins and a smooth finish	6.10	8.40	27
14. Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir Notes of ripe red cherry and raspberry, a silky texture, and savoury undertones			27
15. Antanõ Tinto Rioja Pure and elegant, with notes of dark and red fruits, and aged in amphorae and barrels			28
16. Le Pigeonnier Cotes du Rhone Rich and full, smooth tannins, ripe red berry flavours and spice			30
17. Barolo Foje d'Autun DOCG Garnet red with an ethereal, rich bouquet and velvety mouthfeel			47

Vodka (18+)

	25ml	50ml
House Vodka	5.30	7.60
Grey Goose	6.30	8.60
Belvedere	6.30	8.60
Absolut	5.60	7.90
Absolut Citron	5.60	7.90
Haku	6.60	8.90
Ciroc Red Berry	6.30	8.60
Ciroc Pineapple	6.30	8.60
Ciroc Mango	6.30	8.60
Grey Goose Altius		Btl 300

Rum (18+)

Captain Morgans Spiced	5.30	7.60
Malibu	5.30	7.60
Bacardi Carta Blanca	5.30	7.60
Captain Morgans Dark	5.30	7.60
Kraken	5.60	7.90
Bumbu	6.30	8.60

Brandy (18+)

Courvoisier	6.30	8.60
Hennessy	6.70	7
Remy Martin VSOP	7.70	12.20
Louis XIII	180	

Tequila (18+)

Patron Silver	5.20	
Illegal Mezcal	5.70	
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	4.10	
Don Julio 1948		Btl 500

(18+) ID will be required. Please be prepared to show proof of age.

Gin (18+)

	<i>25ml</i>	<i>50ml</i>
Gordon's Original	5.30	7.60
Gordon's Pink	5.30	7.60
Tanqueray	5.70	8
Bombay Sapphire	5.50	7.80
Monkey 47	6.70	9
Jinzu	5.70	8
Botanist	5.70	8
Ki No Bi	7.20	10.10
Whitley Neil Rhubarb	5.70	8
Whitley Neil Raspberry	5.70	8
Whitley Neil Blood orange	5.70	8

Whiskey (18+)

Jack Daniel's	5.90	7.80
Glenfiddich	6.30	8.60
Jameson	5.70	8
Macallan Gold	11.70	14
Johnnie Walker Black	7.20	9.50
Bulleit Bourbon	6.30	8.60

Japanese (18+)

Nikka	8.20	10.50
Hibiki	11.70	14
Hatozaki Blended Whisky	7.40	9.70

Liquor (18+)

Cointreau	5.30	7.60
Kahlúa	5.30	7.60
Baileys		7.60
Disaronno Amaretto	5.30	7.60
Southern Comfort	5.30	7.60
Archers	5.30	7.60
Aperol Spritz	7.50	
Licor 43	5.30	

Draught (18+)

	Half	Pint
Mahou	3.50	6.40
Koppaberg Crisp Apple	3.40	6
Corona Extra	3.50	6.40
Stella Artois	3.40	6.20
Sapparo	3.50	6.40

Largers & Ciders (18+)

Budweiser	Btl 5.10
Stella	Btl 5.10
Rekorderlig	Btl 5.90
Becks Blue (Alcohol free)	Btl 4.60
Bulmers	Btl 5.90
Tiger Beer	Btl 5.20
Tsingtao	Btl 5.20
1/2 Pint Shandy	Btl 3.70
Pint Shandy	Btl 5.70
Peroni Gluten Free	Btl 5

Shots (18+)

	25ml
Tequila Rose	4.10
Sambuca Black	4.10
Sambuca White	4.10
Jagermeister	4.10

Non-Alcoholic Spirits (18+)

Tanqueray Alcohol Free	5.10
Seedlip Groovet	5.60
Pentire Coastal Spritz	5.60

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	Half 3.70	Pint 4.70
Pepsi Max	Half 3.70	Pint 4.70
Lemonade	Half 3.70	Pint 4.70
Soda	Half 2.70	Pint 3.70
Sparkling Water	Small 3.20	Large 4.60
Still Water	Small 3.20	Large 4.60
Fever Tree Tonic	Bottle 3	
Fever Tree Slim tonic	Bottle 3	
Appletiser	Bottle 3.70	
J20	Bottle 3.70	
Coke	Bottle 3.70	
Diet Coke	Bottle 3.70	
Sprite	Bottle 3.70	
Elderflower	Bottle 3.70	

Juices

Orange Juice	Half 3.70	Pint 4.70
Apple Juice	Half 3.70	Pint 4.70
Pineapple Juice	Half 3.70	Pint 4.70
Cranberry Juice	Half 3.70	Pint 4.70
Blackcurrent Squash	Half 1.80	Pint 2.40
Lime Squash	Half 1.80	Pint 2.40

Hot Drinks

Liqueur Coffee	7.10
Chinese Tea	3.70
English Tea	3.70
Americano	3.70
Latte	4
Cappuccino	4
Espresso	4
Double Espresso	3.60
Peppermint tea	3.70

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding	6.70
Strawberry Cheesecake	6.20
Banana Fritter	5.20
Apple Toffee	7.20
Banana Toffee	7.20
Dessert Wine	7.20

ALLERGIES, INTOLERANCES AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER



THANK YOU FOR VISITING SWINDON RENDEZVOUS



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Stay up to date with all our latest news, events, special offers & more

www.swindonrendezvous.co.uk

FOLLOW & TAG OUR SOCIALS
@SWINDONRENDEZVOUS

